
                                                                               

TRACK AND FIELD VARSITY 2024
Thursday February 1, 2024 Practice meet Morton Ranch 4:00 PM

Saturday February 10, 2024 Gator Relays Dickinson high 9:00 AM
Friday February 23, 2024 C.F.I.S.D. Invitational Cypress Ridge 3:30 PM

Friday March 1, 2024 Falcon Relays Jersey Village 3:30 PM
Thursday March 7, 2024 Bridgeland Relays Bridgeland 10:00 AM

March 14, 15, 16, 2024 T.S.U Relays (limited/selected athletes) T.S.U. TBD
Friday March 22, 2024 Wildcat Relays Tomball Memorial 2:00 PM

April 3-4, 2024 District Meet Cypress Woods TBA
Friday April 12, 2024 Area Meet Tombal ISD TBA

April 19-20, 2024 Regional Meet Waco Texas TBA
May 2-4, 2024 State Meet Austin Texas TBA

SUB VARSITY
Thursday February 8, 2024 Cy Park, Bridgeland, Cy Springs Cypress Park 4:00 PM

Thursday February 15, 2024 Cy Fair, Jersey Village, Cy Park Cypress Lakes 4:00 PM
Thusrday February 22, 2024 Cy Creek, Cy Springs, Cy Woods Cypress Creek 4:00 PM
Thursday February 29, 2024 Jersey Village, Langham Creek, Cy Woods Langham Creek 4:00 PM

Wednesday March 6, 2024 Bridgeland, Cy Falls, Cy Ridge Bridgeland 4:00 PM
Wednesday March 20, 2024 Jersey Village, Cy Ranch, Cy Springs Jersey Villiage 4:00 PM

March 26-27. 2024 Sub-Varsity District Meet Cypress Springs TBD
Head girls coach: Mary Moellmer Head boys coach: Andre Hicks
Assistant girls coach: Trinelle Richards Assistant boys coach: Michael Miller
Assistant girls coach: Karen Graham Assistant boys coach: Terrance Long

Assistant boys coach: Darius Wilson

Athletic Coordinator: Marshall Green
Assistant Athletic Coordinator: Meghan Taylor
Track and Field coordinator: Rashod Favors

Principal: Lanette Bellamy
Athletic Director: Virginia Flores


